How to obtain a custom number
How to Order Alteration/Customization
Sheath Stripped Length
Alteration Model Number Sheath Stripped Length Charge for Alteration
Not Specified  100mm —
02S  200mm
03S  300mm
04S  400mm
05S  500mm
06S  600mm
07S  700mm
08S  800mm
09S  900mm
10S 1000mm
E
Cable
Type
1
Specified
Length
Specifiable Custom Numbers
X 1234567
Label Characters/
Free Connection/Mark Tube
Specifiable Alterations
04S
Sheath Stripped
Length
04T
Earth Terminal
Size
01F
CN2 Side
Earth Wire
05E
CN1 Side
Earth Wire
(Order model number example: NDDJ-PY-E-9-1-X-0100001)
CN1 Side Earth Wire
Alteration Model Number Dimension
Not Specified  200mm
00E No Earth Wire
01E  100mm
03E  300mm
04E  400mm
05E  500mm
06E  600mm
07E  700mm
08E  800mm
09E  900mm
10E 1000mm
15E 1500mm
CN2 Side Earth Wire
Alteration Model Number Dimension
Not Specified  200mm
00F No Earth Wire
01F  100mm
03F  300mm
04F  400mm
05F  500mm
06F  600mm
07F  700mm
08F  800mm
09F  900mm
10F 1000mm
15F 1500mm
Earth Terminal Size
Alteration Model Number Size
Not Specified M3.5
04T M4
PY
Shape Specification